
Quarter Month No. of 
Applications 

received 
physically

On line 
Receipt 

applications

Total Receipt 
of 

application

Cumulative 
Total

B/F 47

1st  Quarter April 17 29 46 93

May 18 21 39 132

June 21 43 64 196

2nd Quarter July 20 56 76 272

August 30 40 70 342

September 23 61 84 426

3rd Quarter October 24 62 86 512

November 20 33 53 565

December 15 37 52 617

4th Quarter January’24 26 122 148 765

February’24 27 70 97 862

March’24 17 41 58 920

RTI Application Annual Report 2023-2024

      Month wise No. of Applications Received under                                      
Right to Information Act, 2005                                                      
w.e.f. 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024
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Quarter Month Appeals 
Received

Cumulative 
Total

B/F 6

1st  Quarter April 1 7

May 7 14

June 2 16

2nd Quarter July 7 23

August 8 31

September 4 35

3rd Quarter October 7 42

November 2 44

December 2 46

4th Quarter January’24 11 57

February’24 1 58

March’24 10 68

First Appeal Report 2023-24

Month wise No. of Appeals Received under                                                            
Right to Information Act, 2005                                                                                          
w.e.f. 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024
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Opening 
Balance as on 
beginning of 
quarter

No. of 
applications 
received as 
transfer from 
other PAs u/s 
6(3) 

RTI Requests 39 18

First Appeals 6 N/A 

RTI Requests 47 46

First Appeals 1 N/A 

RTI Requests 96 21

First Appeals 0 N/A 

RTI Requests 33 25

First Appeals 0 N/A 1

8 3 0

59
4th Quarter                        
01.01.2024 to 31.03.2024

278 4 20 253

22 N/A 9 12

12 0

3rd Quarter                       
01.10.2023 to 31.12.2023

170 11 10 233 33

11 N/A

1

2nd Quarter               
01.07.2023 to 30.09.2023

184 9 8 164 96

19 N/A 8

1st Quarter                            
01.04.2023 to 30.06.2023

131 2 8 131 47

10 N/A 7 8

Received during the 
quarter (including 

cases transferred to 
other PAs)

No. of cases 
transferred to 

other PAs u/s 6(3)

Decision  where 
requests/ appeals 

rejected

                                                                        
Decision Taken

Closing Balance

Consolidated RTI Report  2023-24
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